Inset

Dimensions:(mm)
1000 x 500
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Cut-Out Size
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Seri No:

Siphons:

Bowl Depth

Thickness

Cut-Out Size
Min.Cabinet Size

Finished

LTRE0 1160 500 20

5-805
5-805P

200,200 mm

0,80 mm

1140 mm - 480 mm

200 mm

Polished / Linen



